
    WESTSIDE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 
 

      2017 FEE SCHEDULE 
  

                                    (This schedule is an extract from the Credit & Charges Policy) E. & O.E. 

Sibling Discounts 
   

 Sibling Discount applies to Tuition Fees only.                   
              
              Eldest Child enrolled is first child.   
  

 
 
 

Enrolment Fees  
 Registration Fee (RF)      Payable per family per annum      $ 125.00           plus GST 
 Confirmation Fee (CF)  Payable per student                    $ 500.00           nil GST 
 For the Confirmation Fee there is a maximum of $ 550.00 per family per year. 
 When accepting a place at the school a non refundable Confirmation Fee is required.   
 $ 250.00 of this payment will be credited against Tuition Fees once the student has commenced  
 lessons in Term 1.   
 

Compulsory Building Fund Levy  per Family  $ 150.00 per term. 
 

Additional Costs   
 Uniforms 
 Stationery, Book Hire (Secondary) 
 Secondary Consumable Levies on some subjects (see Credit & Charges Policy) 
 Locker Hire for Years 7 to 12 ($25.00 per annum)  Replacement Locks ($25.00) 
 Camps, Trips, Recreational Outings, and if required - Bus Transport to and from school 
 Courses delivered by external providers 
 Instrumental Music Tuition 
 IT Levy - Being $146.00 per student p.a., or $36.50 per term. 
  

Payment Discounts 
 Full payment by Friday 16-Dec-16 1.5% on Tuition Fees 

Payment Options 
 See “Payments” button on the WCC Web Site or  the Credit & Charges Policy for a full list of payment options 

2017  Tuition 

Year Level 
Tuition Fees 

(Annual) 
Resource Charge 

(Annual) 
Total Amount 

Weekly Fee       
(based on 52 weeks) 

Prep $ 3,320.00 $ 720.00 $ 4,040.00 $   77.69 

Year 1 $ 3,945.00 $ 720.00 $ 4,665.00 $   89.71 

Year 2 $ 4,150.00 $ 720.00 $ 4,870.00 $   93.65 

Year 3 $ 4,250.00 $ 720.00 $ 4,970.00 $   95.57 

Year 4  $ 4,410.00 $ 720.00 $ 5,130.00 $   98.65 

Year 5  $ 4,510.00 $ 720.00 $ 5,230.00 $   100.57 

Year 6  $ 4,680.00 $ 720.00 $ 5,400.00 $ 103.84 

Year 7 $ 4,890.00 $ 920.00 $ 5,810.00 $ 111.73 

Year 8  $ 5,570.00 $ 920.00 $ 6,490.00 $ 124.80 

Year 9 - 10 $ 6,495.00 $ 960.00 $ 7,455.00 $ 143.36 

Year 11 - 12 $ 6,790.00 $ 960.00 $ 7,750.00 $ 149.03 

 Sibling Discount 

Second Child                             13%                                                

Third Child                             65%                                           

Fourth  + Child                             100%                                           


